
B A N J O  A G R I C U LT U R E  C O N TA C T S

Customer Order Management
Availability & Expediting Online Account Services
Discount Information Shipping Discrepancies
Literature Request Shipping Information
New Order Placement

Sales & Technical
Application Assistance Repairs & Returns
Competitive Information Technical Questions
Promotional Items Warranty

Marketing New Product Information Training Materials
Press Releases Website

Accounting Credit References Invoicing Questions

Customer Order Management
Ann Whitecotton, COM Manager awhitecotton@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 156
Crystal Viray, COM Rep. - Agriculture & Industrial cviray@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 135
Casey Spencer, COM Rep. cspencer@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 100
Kimberly Ames, COM Rep. - EDI Coordinator kames@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 103
Stacy McCormick, COM Rep. - Agriculture & International smccormick@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 259
Tracy Kelly, COM Rep. - Agriculture tkelly@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 118 

Sales & Technical
Ethan Halstead, Technical Sales ehalstead@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 128
Jarod Shaw, Senior Technical Sales jshaw@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 101
Jason Clouser, Senior Technical Sales jclouser@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 116 / Cell 765-918-4865
James Calder, Sales Manager jcalder@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 113 / Cell 765-918-5289
Kate Reindl, Global Key Account Manager kreindl@idexcorp.com Cell 612-387-7939

Marketing
John Hays, Senior Product Manager - Agriculture jhays1@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 246 / Cell 765-366-1765
Karen Ray, Communication Coordinator kray@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 124
Sher Dillon, Pricing Manager sdillon@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 129

Accounting
Kelly Sims, FP&A Analyst ksims1@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 120
Marge Benge, Accounts Receivable Clerk mbenge@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 119

Banjo Latin America
Andrea Francischelli, Controller afrancischelli@idexcorp.com 55 19 3871 3500
Bruno Scarano, Engineering Specialist bscarano@idexcorp.com 55 19 3871 3500
Igor Coelho, Regional Director icoelho@idexcorp.com 55 19 3871 3500
Marlon deOliveira, Business Development Manager mdeoliveira@idexcorp.com 54 19 3871 3500

Banjo Europe
Alexander Nies, Inside Sales Representative anies@idexcorp.com 31 (0) 624 865 935
Davide Montorsi, Regional Director - EMEA dmontorsi@idexcorp.com Cell 39 3478651226

Executive Staff
Andrea Coons, VP Human Resources acoons@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 148
Bill Jones, VP Operations and Supply Chain wjones@idexcorp.com 765-362-7367 ext 240
Dave Furlong, VP - Global Agriculture dfurlong@idexcorp.com Cell 847-508-1072
John Carter, President jcarter@idexcorp.com 765-361-5560 / Cell 419-564-8752
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